Florida Delegation to the ADA

Delegates

Capacity
Automatic Positions
ADA 17th District Trustee:

1 FDA Pres (Automatic Del)
2 FDA P-E (Automatic Del)
3 FDA IPP (Automatic Del)
Component Designated
4 ACDDA Delegate
5 CFDDA Delegate
6 NEDDA Delegate
7 NWDDA Delegate
8 SFDDA Delegate
9 WCDDA Delegate
At Large Positions
10 Delegate
11 Delegate
12 Delegate
13 Delegate
14 Delegate
15 Delegate
16 Delegate
17 Delegate
18 Delegate
19 Delegate
20 Delegate
21 Delegate
22 Delegate

23 Delegate

Alternates

Capacity
Automatic Positions
1 FDA 1st VP (Automatic Alt)
Component Designated
2 ACDDA Alternate
3 CFDDA Alternate
4 NEDDA Alternate
5 NWDDA Alternate
6 SFDDA Alternate
7 WCDDA Alternate
At Large Positions
8 Alternate
9 Alternate
10 Alternate
11 Alternate
12 Alternate
13 Alternate
14 Alternate
15 Alternate
16 Alternate
17 Alternate
18 Alternate
19 Alternate
20 Alternate
21 Alternate
22 Alternate
23 Alternate

Name

Rudy Liddell

Steve Cochran
Jeff Ottley
Gerald Bird

Donovan Essen

Suzi Thiems-Heflin
Bethany Douglas
Reese Harrison
Irene Marron Tarrazzi
Kristie Johnson

Natalie Carr Bustillo
Steve Zuknick
Paul Palo

Zack Kalarickal
Dan Gesek

Bert Hughes
Chris Bulnes
Andy Brown
Robin Nguyen
Linda Trotter
Tom Brown
Paul Miller
Johnny Johnson

John Cordoba

Name

John Paul

Alana Humberson
Katie Miller

Mike Stratton
Susan Byme
pending

Reza Iranmanesh

Ethan Pansick
Rodrigo Romano
Jessica Stilley
Jeannette Hall
Bernie Kahn
Karen Glerum
ArNelle Wright
Rodolfo Olmos
Eva Ackley

Joe Richardson
Beatriz Terry
Anthony Wong
Rick Stevenson
Alla Bizanti
Monique Belin
pending

On Del.
Since

2011

2017
2016
2009

2022
2013

2019
2020
2020

2018
2009
2013
2006
2011
2013
2013
2011
2015
2013
2019
1999
2023

2015

On Del.
Since

2009

2023
2023
2021
2022

2020

2008
2022
2018
2022
2020
2017
2022
2020
2006
2021
2018
2020
2006
2023
2023

Current
Term
Began

10/20

6/23
6/23
6/21

6/22
6/21
6/21
6/22
6/21
6/21

6/21
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/23
6/23
6/23

6/22

Current
Term
Began

6/23

6/23
6/23
6/23
6/22
6/22
6/22

6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/23
6/23
6/22
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/22
6/22

Current
Term Ends

10/24

6/25
6/26
6/24

6/25
6/24
6/24
6/25
6/24
6/24

6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/26
6/26
6/26

6/25

Current
Term Ends

6/24

6/25
6/25
6/25
6/24
6/24
6/24

6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/24
6/24

Last
Term Eligible
Length Term

1 10/24

3 6/22-6/25
3 6/21-6/24
3 6/24-6/27
3 6/22-6/25
3 6/21-6/24
3 6/21-6/24
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Last
Term Eligible
Length Term

2 6/23-6/25
2 6/23-6/25
2 6/23-6/25
2 6/22-6/24
2 6/22-6/24
2 6/22-6/24
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Notes

*temp position since B.Terry is not

attending ADA mtg

mid-term on 6/23

mid-term on 6/23

open: JP moved to FDA VP, moved
Cordoba here from alternate

Notes

*temp for 2023, not attending ADA mtg

took the midterm position

John Cordoba's old spot, now open



